
5-6 MARCH - TĀKINA, WELLINGTON
thrive

CONFERENCE  2024

SPONSOR GUIDE

Phone: 0800 432 101 |  Email: info@financialadvice.nz

Expand your
VIEW

Explore
OPPORTUNITIES

TRUST 
in the flow

and
GROW

so that
everyone in
New Zealand
can THRIVE



SPONSOR APPLICATION FORM
ORGANISATION:

CONTACT PERSON:

POSTAL ADDRESS:

PHONE/MOBILE:

EMAIL:

WEBSITE:

Our company wishes to support this conference (tick your selection as appropriate). 
All costs are GST exclusive.( GST #124 070 554).

An invoice will be issued on receipt of your
sponsorship application.
A deposit of 50% is due within 10 days of
invoice.
The balance is due by 4 February and must be
paid in full prior to the conference. 
Cancellation – should your company cancel the
following fees will apply:

25% cancellation fee if cancelled prior to 30
Nov. 
50% cancellation fee if cancelled prior to 31
Jan. 
Thereafter, any refund is at the discretion of
Financial Advice New Zealand.

EXHIBITION STANDS ALLOCATION
Financial Advice New Zealand will allocate your
stand number and advise placement 6 weeks prior
to the conference.

PAYMENT DETAILS

INSURANCE
All insurance is the responsibility of you / your
company or organisation. The Conference
Organising Committee, Financial Advice New
Zealand, Tākina Wellington Convention and
Exhibition Centre and Tom Dick and Harry Event
Management accept no liability or responsibility for
death or illness, or injury/accident to or financial
loss by any person attending the conference or
exhibition, whatever the cause.

CONTACT DETAILS
If you would like to discuss or sign up for a
sponsorship opportunity, please contact event
organiser Jasmina Nagar.

E: jasmina.nagar@financialadvice.nz
DDI: 04 495 4627

Platinum Sponsor  

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Hub Exhibitor Sponsor

Tech/Innovation Sponsor

The Meeting Place and Coffee Cart

Wellness Space Sponsor

Coffee Cart

Juice Bar

Fruit Stand

Sweet Stand

Ice Cream Stand

Smoothie Stand

Lunch Sponsor  1 or 2 Days?

Break Sponsor   1, 2 or 3 Breaks?

$29,000

$17,500

$8,900

$5,900

$5,900

$9,500

P.O.A

$5,750

$5,750

$4,200

$4,200

$5,750

$4,200

$2,600

$1,500

$4,700

$2,600

$5,500

$7,500

$550

$5,000

$5,700

Conference Booklet 

Pens

Bags

Lanyards

Insert in Conference Bag 

Water Sponsor 

Conference App

Total (exlu GST)

NAME:

SIGNATURE:

DATE:
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