

CONFERENCE 2024

thrive

5-6 MARCH - TĀKINA, WELLINGTON



and GROW

> so that everyone in New Zealand can THRIVE

> > **SPONSOR GUIDE**

SPONSOR APPLICATION FORM

ORGANISATION:			
CONTACT PERSO	N:		
POSTAL ADDRESS	5:		
PHONE/MOBILE:			
EMAIL:			
WEBSITE:			
•	shes to support this co xclusive.(GST #124 070		your selection as appropriate).
Platinum Sponsor		\$29,000	EXHIBITION STANDS ALLOCATION Financial Advice New Zealand will allocate your stand number and advise placement 6 weeks prior to the conference.
Gold Sponsor		\$17,500	
Silver Sponsor		\$8,900	
Hub Exhibitor Sponsor		\$5,900	 PAYMENT DETAILS An invoice will be issued on receipt of your sponsorship application. A deposit of 50% is due within 10 days of invoice. The balance is due by 4 February and must be paid in full prior to the conference. Cancellation – should your company cancel the following fees will apply: 25% cancellation fee if cancelled prior to 30 Nov. 50% cancellation fee if cancelled prior to 31 Jan. Thereafter, any refund is at the discretion of
Tech/Innovation Sponsor		\$5,900	
The Meeting Place and Coffee Cart		\$9,500	
Wellness Space Sponsor		P.O.A	
Coffee Cart		\$5,750	
uice Bar		\$5,750	
Fruit Stand		\$4,200	
Sweet Stand		\$4,200	
ce Cream Stand		\$5,750	
Smoothie Stand		\$4,200	
_unch Sponsor	1 or 2 Days?	\$2,600	Financial Advice New Zealand.
Break Sponsor	1, 2 or 3 Breaks?	\$1,500	INSURANCE
Conference Booklet		\$4,700	All insurance is the responsibility of you / your company or organisation. The Conference Organising Committee, Financial Advice New Zealand, Tākina Wellington Convention and Exhibition Centre and Tom Dick and Harry Event Management accept no liability or responsibility for death or illness, or injury/accident to or financial loss by any person attending the conference or exhibition, whatever the cause.
Pens Bags		\$2,600	
		\$5,500	
Lanyards		\$7,500	
nsert in Conference Bag		\$550	
Water Sponsor		\$5,000	
Conference App		\$5,700	CONTACT DETAILS If you would like to discuss or sign up for a sponsorship opportunity, please contact event
Fotal (exlu GST)			

NAME:

DATE:

SIGNATURE:

E: jasmina.nagar@financialadvice.nz DDI: 04 495 4627

organiser Jasmina Nagar.